

Office Use Only

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date:

• • •

· .

.

06/15/2022

Gir DW

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	Plural Entertainment, Inc
Document #:	
Order #:	14387314

Certified Copy of Arts		
& Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good		
Standing:		
Certified Copy of		
Apostille/Notarial	Country of Destination:	
Certification:	Number of Certs:	

Filing: 🖌	Certified:	
	Plain: 🖌	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 35.00
Examiner	· · · · · · ·
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: PLURAL ENTERTAINMENT, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F0300003889

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Paul J. Pollock

(Name of Contact Person)

Crowell & Moring LLP

(Firm/Company)

590 Madison Avenue, 19th Floor

(Address)

New York, NY 10022

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Paul Pollock

(Name of Contact Person)

at (212) 895-4216 (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🕱 \$35 Filing Fee 🗆 \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

1 \$43.75 Filing Fee & 🛛 \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



RECEIVED 2022 JUN 28 AM 10:31 ALI AHASSEE. FLOR

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 16, 2022

CT CORP

CORRECTED Please Allow For Same File Date

SUBJECT: PLURAL ENTERTAINMENT, INC. Ref. Number: F03000003889

We have received your document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORPORATION, but your entity is a FOREIGN CORPORATION. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Jasmine N Horne Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 622A00013513

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PL	BJECT: PLURAL ENTERTAINMENT, INC.			
	(Name of Corporation)			
DOCUMENT NUMBER	:F03000003889			
The enclosed withdrawal	application and fee are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspor	dence concerning this matter to the following:			
	Paul J. Pollock			
	(Name of Person)			
	Crowell & Moring LLP			
	(Firm/Company)			

590 Madison Avenue, 19th Floor

(Address)

New York, NY 10022

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Paul Pollock	at (_212) 895 - 4216
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the amount:

□ \$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee &	X \$43.75 Filing Fee &	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified
		(Additional copy is	Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
		Enclosed)	

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

FILED

2022 JUN 28 AM 8: 28

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAR OFUE STATE AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORED

PLURAL ENTERTAINMENT, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

F0300003889

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Delaware 12/6/2000

(Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to transact business/conduct its affairs)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

590 Madison Avenue, 19th Floor, c/o Crowell & Moring LLP

(Mailing Address)

New York, NY 10022 (City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Lo ohio

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

June 27, 2022

Olivia Mira Rodrigues Gomes (Typed or printed name of person signing)

Director (Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35